
Routes 950 and 951 -  
New trial service from 17 December

• Travel from Wentworth to Mildura and back every Saturday.

•  The new service will provide easier access to Mildura CBD, 
Mildura Base Hospital, sporting grounds and Bunnings via a 
more direct route.

 For more information visit transportnsw.info/mildura-trial

VICTORIA

Broken Hill 
Youth Travel 
Pass-
Bus stop 1

Wentworth Mildura

Wentworth to Mildura 
Saturday bus service



For more information,  
visit transportnsw.info/mildura-trial

Limited time trial.  
Excludes public holidays.  

Conditions apply.

Wentworth

Mildura

Dareton

Buronga

Gol Gol

Wentworth to Mildura Service

Old Wentworth Post Office – 
Sandwych Street 08:45

Dareton - Tapio St 09:00

Gol Gol 09:20

Buronga Post Office 9:27

Kmart - Lime Ave 09:34

Waves Aquatic & Leisure Centre 09:39

Mildura Base Hospital 09:44

Mildura Central  
Shopping Centre

Arrive 09:49

Depart 09:50

Davison Motors (15th St) 09:54

Mildura Sporting Precinct 10:01

Mildura to Wentworth Service

Mildura Sporting Precinct 14:00

Bunnings Mildura 14:06

Mildura Central  
Shopping Centre

Arrive 14:10

Depart 14:11

Mildura Base Hospital 14:17

Waves Aquatic & Leisure Centre 14:22

Kmart - Lime Ave 14:27

Gol Gol 14:34

Buronga (Silver City Hwy) 14:41

Dareton - Tapio St 15:01

Old Wentworth Post Office –  
Sandwych Street 15:16

Service timetable 
The trial service 
runs from Wentworth to 
Mildura every Saturday.


